


Po no: BCCL/PUR/215011/VCB-CR/15-16/23/77

Dt: 10-08-2016

<p>Under jurisdiction of Dhanbad Court and Jharkhand High Court</p> <p>Bharat Coking Coal Limited</p> <p>A Mini Ratna Company (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited- A Maharatna Company)</p> <p>Regt. Off: Koyla Bhawan, Koyla Nagar Dhanbad-826005 CIN :U10101JH1972GOI000918</p>		<p>Office of the General Manager Materials Management Department Level-III, Commercial Block, Koyla Bhawan, Dhanbad-826005 Phone: 0326-2230181 Fax No.: 0326-2230183 Website: www.bccl.gov.in</p>
SUPPLY/PURCHASE ORDER	Under jurisdiction of Dhanbad Court and Jharkhand High Court only.	

By Speed Post

Ref: BCCL/PUR/215011/VCB-CR/15-16/23/77

Dt: 10-08-2016

To

M/s Andrew Yule & Company Limited,
Electrical Division-Kolkata Operations,
14,Mayurbhanj Road,
Kolkata-700023

Phone:033-24491770

PAN no: AACCA4245Q

VENDOR CODE: 1/03/M/P/019

Contact Person: Mr. P P Munshi

Category: Manufacturer

Sub: Our tender no. BCCL/PUR/215011/VCB-CR/15-16/23 DATED 20-07-2015 COVER OPENED ON 14-08-2015

Ref: Your online offer(Bid no43844) through the portal of www.coalindiatender.gov.in against the subject tender(Tender Id no:2015_BCCL_16433_1) and subsequent confirmations and shortfall documents submitted.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above, we , for and on behalf of BCCL , hereby place **PURCHASE ORDER** on you for supply of following items as per rate , terms and conditions indicated below :

1 .SCOPE OF SUPPLY : "33 KV NFLP VCB WITH CONTROL REMOTE PANEL "

The detailed description along with specification / size / ratings of the items along with Qty. to be supplied , Unit Rate and Extended Value will be as under :

SL no	Description	Qty.(No)	Basic Rate/Unit(Rs)	Value (Rs.)
1	33 KV VCB with CR Panel (Detailed as per Technical Specification "A")	02	5,40,000.00	1080000.00
	Sub-Total			1080000.00
	ED @12.50%			135000.00
	CST @ 2% against form "C"			24300.00
	Sub Total			1239300.00
	Freight, Transit Insurance & Other Charges@ Rs 10000/Unit			20000.00
	TOTAL LANDED VALUE (Rs.)			1259300.00
	CMPDIL Inspection Charge @ 1.0% of F.O.R. Destination value(Rs.)			12593.00
	Service Tax on CMPDIL Inspection charge @14.5 % (Rs.)			1825.98
	GRAND TOTAL LANDED VALUE (Rs.)			1273718.98
	Round Off (Rs)			1273719.00

10/08/16

10/08

